
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201701050000
04390

01/05/2017
10:29:58 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PARADISE
ERIC A

201701300000
36010

01/30/2017
01:45:33 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALLACE
GREGORY

201701250000
29290

01/25/2017
10:14:28 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TRUSS
FELICIA

201701250000
29300

01/25/2017
10:14:29 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTEEL
TAMMY

201702080000
47510

02/08/2017
10:38:47 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALL
PHILISHA

201702080000
47500

02/08/2017
10:38:46 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
KELVIN

201702080000
47520

02/08/2017
10:38:48 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEAN KISHA

201702080000
47540

02/08/2017
10:38:50 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE KRIS
C

201702080000
47570

02/08/2017
10:38:53 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JONES
TAMARA C

201702080000
47560

02/08/2017
10:38:52 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS THOMAS
PATRICIA

201703270001
01890

03/27/2017
01:18:01 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GRAYSON
TERECIA

201704130001
25180

04/13/2017
11:30:19 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL GAYNELL

201704130001
25200

04/13/2017
11:30:21 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLINS
UMECKA

201704130001
25170

04/13/2017
11:30:18 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARLEY
JEFFREY
ALAN

201704130001
25210

04/13/2017
11:30:22 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GOODWIN
WHITNEY N

201705220001
78230

05/22/2017
01:57:12 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MISHALANIE
JENNIFER L

201705220001
78240

05/22/2017
01:57:13 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HILL SUE

201705220001
78250

05/22/2017
01:57:14 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
AMANDA L

201705220001
78270

05/22/2017
01:57:16 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEEPLES
NICOLE



201705220001
78280

05/22/2017
01:57:17 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STOCKMAN
DAVID

201706270002
29060

06/27/2017
10:41:43 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREGORY
ANDREA E

201706270002
29030

06/27/2017
10:41:40 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
STEPHEN R

201706270002
29050

06/27/2017
10:41:42 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
JIMMIE

201707100002
45970

07/10/2017
03:05:39 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
KELVIN

201707100002
45980

07/10/2017
03:05:40 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN
JARVIS A

201708140002
94040

08/14/2017
01:28:41 PM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOHNSON
VERONICA

201710230003
83440

10/23/2017
11:59:22 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FIELDS
JAMES
EDWARD

201710230003
83480

10/23/2017
11:59:26 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROYAL
ANDREIA

201710230003
83470

10/23/2017
11:59:25 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SISSON
HEATHER

201710230003
83460

10/23/2017
11:59:24 AM

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL
CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAY PATRICIA


