Search	Criteria F	ilters Appl	ied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Date Rec	orded= 20	17; <u>Name</u>	= 1ST FR	ANKLIN F	INANCIAL	CORP;
nstrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201701050000 04390	01/05/2017 10:29:58 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PARADISE ERIC A						
201701300000 36010	01/30/2017 01:45:33 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALLACE GREGORY						
201701250000 29290	01/25/2017 10:14:28 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TRUSS FELICIA						
201701250000 29300	01/25/2017 10:14:29 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTEEL TAMMY						
201702080000 17510	02/08/2017 10:38:47 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALL PHILISHA						
201702080000 47500	02/08/2017 10:38:46 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER KELVIN						
201702080000 47520	02/08/2017 10:38:48 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEAN KISHA						
201702080000 47540	02/08/2017 10:38:50 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE KRIS C						
201702080000 47570	02/08/2017 10:38:53 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JONES TAMARA C						
201702080000 47560	02/08/2017 10:38:52 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	THOMAS PATRICIA						
201703270001 01890	03/27/2017 01:18:01 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GRAYSON TERECIA						
201704130001 25180	04/13/2017 11:30:19 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL GAYNELL						
201704130001 25200	04/13/2017 11:30:21 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLINS UMECKA						
201704130001 25170	04/13/2017 11:30:18 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARLEY JEFFREY ALAN						
201704130001 25210	04/13/2017 11:30:22 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GOODWIN WHITNEY N						
201705220001 78230	05/22/2017 01:57:12 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MISHALANIE JENNIFER L						
201705220001 78240	05/22/2017 01:57:13 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HILL SUE						
201705220001 78250	05/22/2017 01:57:14 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH AMANDA L						
201705220001 78270	05/22/2017 01:57:16 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEEPLES NICOLE						

	05/22/2017 01:57:17 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STOCKMAN DAVID			
201706270002 29060	06/27/2017 10:41:43 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREGORY ANDREA E			
201706270002 29030	06/27/2017 10:41:40 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS STEPHEN R			
201706270002 29050	06/27/2017 10:41:42 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS JIMMIE			
201707100002 45970	07/10/2017 03:05:39 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER KELVIN			
201707100002 45980	07/10/2017 03:05:40 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN JARVIS A			
201708140002 94040	08/14/2017 01:28:41 PM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOHNSON VERONICA			
201710230003 83440	10/23/2017 11:59:22 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FIELDS JAMES EDWARD			
201710230003 83480	10/23/2017 11:59:26 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROYAL ANDREIA			
201710230003 83470	10/23/2017 11:59:25 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SISSON HEATHER			
201710230003 83460	10/23/2017 11:59:24 AM	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL CORP	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAY PATRICIA			